
 

2022-2023 Texas High School BBQ Association and League 

 

SCHOOL DISTRICT   LOCATION    EVENT TYPE          CITY                        HOST CONTACT                                  DATE 

       

1. Columbus 

ISD 

 

Columbus  
HS 

Regional 
Qualifier 

Columbus, 
Texas 

(HOUSTON) 

Debbie Gregory 
gregoryd@columbusisd.org 

 

FRIDAY 

October 21st 

 

2.  Midland ISD Legacy 
Senior  

HS 

Regional  
Qualifier 

Midland, 
Texas 

(WEST) 

                  Katt Stowers 
katherine.irvine@midlandisd.net 

 

FRIDAY 

November - 

11th 

3. Art Institute 

- Memorial 

HS 

Art 
Institute 

SUPER  
Qualifier 

San Antonio, 

Texas 
(SOUTH) 

Gary Rice 
grice@aii.edu 

 

Chris Hancock  
Christopher.Hancock@eisd.net 

 

    

FRIDAY 

December 9th 

4. White Oak 

ISD 

White Oak 
HS 

Regional 
Qualifier 

White Oak, 
Texas 
(EAST) 

Leslie Rascoe  
rascol@woisd.net 

 

SATURDAY 

January 28th 

5. Sanger HS Sanger HS Regional 
Qualifier 

Sanger, 

Texas 
(NORTH) 

Amy Giddens 
agiddens@sangerisd.net 

 

 

SATURDAY 

February 11th 

6. Alvin HS Alvin ISD Regional 
Qualifier 

Alvin, Texas 
(Houston) 

Lisa Rodriguiz 
lrodriguiz@alvinisd.net 

 

SATURDAY 

FEBRUARY -

TBA 

7. James 

Madison HS 

Northeast 
ISD 

Regional 
Qualifier 

San Antonio, 
Texas 

(SOUTH) 

Janelle McMullan 
jmcmul1@neisd.net 

 

 

SATURDAY 

March 4th 

8. Gilmer ISD Gilmer HS Regional 
Qualifier 

Gilmer, 

Texas 
(EAST) 

Katie Potter 
potterk@gilmerisd.org 

 

 

SATURDAY 

March 25 

9. Carroll ISD 

 

Southlake 
Carroll HS 

Regional 
Qualifier 

Carroll, 
Texas 

(DFW) 

Kimberly Goodman 
KIMBERLY.GOODMAN@southlakecarroll.

edu 
 

 

SATURDAY 

APRIL 1 

10. Granbury 

ISD 

Granbury 
HS 

Regional 
Qualifier 

Granbury, 
Texas 
(DFW) 

Brianne Langdon 
BRIANNE.LANGDON@granburyisd.org 

 

 

SATURDAY 
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April 15th 

11. Grady ISD Grady HS Regional 
Qualifier 

Grady, Texas 
(WEST) 

David Disselhorst 
ddisselhorst@gradyisd.org 

SATURDAY 

APRIL 8 

12. Austin ISD Travis HS Regional 
Qualifier 

Austin, 
Texas 

(CENTRAL) 

Veronica Hernandez 
travisalumniassociation@yahoo.com 

 

SATURDAY 

APRIL 15 

13. Connally ISD Connally 
HS 

Regional 
Qualifier 

Waco, Texas 
(CENTRAL) 

Veronica Gloeckner 
vgloeckner@connally.org 

Forrest Turman 
fturman@connally.org 

SATURDAY 

APRIL 21 

14. Burnet CISD 

 

Burnet HS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

Burnet, 
Texas 

(STATE) 

Brandon Evans 
bevans@BurnetCISD.net  

 

MAY 5 

SATURDAY 

15. THE SLAB TBA NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 

TBA Chef Mike Erickson 
principal@highschoolbbqleague.com 

 

JUNE 13-16 
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